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BAN DEX CABLE TIE AND ACCESSORIES

TAKAMURA
TEEFLEX -
Cable Ties
KENION and -
Accessories
NISSEI
ROSI Manufactured from UL approved
Nylon 66 94V-2 (94V-0 on request) Angled tail for easy and
Temperature range -40°C to 85°C speedy inserting,
APEKS saving time and money.
LKEW

Unigue head and
locking design
providing maximum
lensile strength

up to 159 kgs in our
super heavy duty ties

Bandex supplies

a complete range of
specialty application ties

as well as a comprehensive
array of standard

MARLOW locking ties. Varying in
length from 75 mm

to 1168 mm and in

widths from 2.5 up to

TAC

Bandex ties
have been successfully
tested and approved to
the exacting requirements
of MIL 3367-1978

HARU . s
an amazing 18 mm and UL Underwriters
Laboratories
WIND R E156507(s)
SPEED
Low insertion
force required
COMMAX ) for installation
Improved serrations
provided extra grip
ADVANTE One piece and exact

tightening of varying
bundle diameters,

looling for extra

strength
UNIVERSAL \

ADAPTER
ALION
EXOWELD No matter what type of application
Bandex ties are designed to meet all
kind of extremes in weather changes
CONTROL and temperature fluctuation
MAX
Rounded sides
JKN no sharp edges
SYLVIA
WANG

MACCON 4y 0avoudnaiunisivasunavsia 263



BANDE X CABLE TIE AND ACCESSORIES
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B MATERIAL SPECIFICATION :

Natural nylon : standard cable ties made from U.L. Approved nylon 6/6.
Normal service temperature range : -40°C to 85°C.
Flamablility rating : 94 V-2

Feature : Low smoke and Hologen Free, RoHS Complied

Item no. Item no.
white color black color
CT-075-2C CT-075B-2C
CT-100-2C CT-100B-2C
CT-120-2C CT-120B-2C
CT-120-3C CT-120B-3C
CT-140-3C CT-140B-3C
CT-150-3C CT-150B-3C
CT-180-3C CT-180B-3C
CT-190-4C CT-190B-4C
CT-200-3C CT-200B-3C
CT-200-4C CT-200B-4C
CT-250-4C CT-250B-4C
CT-280-4C CT-280B-4C
CT-300-7C CT-300B-7C
CT-310-4C CT-310B-4C
CT-340-7C CT-340B-7C
CT-380-7C CT-380B-7C
CT-385-4C CT-385B-4C
CT-450-8C CT-450B-8C
CT-550-8C CT-550B-8C
CT-610-9C CT-610B-9C
CT-710-9C CT-710B-9C
CT-762-9C CT-762B-9C
CT-812-9C CT-812B-9C
CT-914-9C CT-914B-9C
CT-1168-9C  CT-1168B-9C
CT-1219-9C  CT-1219B-9C

CT-100-2 BL/G/R/Y

CT-140-3CBL/R/Y
CT-150-3 BL/G/R/Y
CT-200-3 BL/G/R/Y
CT-250-4 BL/G/R/Y
CT-310-4 BL/G/R/Y
CT-380-7CBL

150
180
190
203
203
250
280
300
310
340
380
385
450
550
610
710
762
812
914
1168
1219

100
140
150
203
250
310
380

4"
43/4"
43/4"
52/4"

6"

7"
72/4"
8"

8"
10”
1"
117/8"
12"
131/2"
15"
153/16"
17 3/4"
2111/16"
24"
28"
30"
32"
36"
46"
48"

4"
52/4"
6"
8"
10"
12"
15"

24
25
25
3.2
3.2
3.6
3.6
4.8
3.2
4.6
4.8
4.8
7.6
4.8
7.6
7.6
4.8
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
o.

2.
3.2
25
3.2
4.8
4.8
7.6

264

110
116
135
165
185
220
236
246
270
360

0 380
Max.
Bundle die
5 18

32
39
55
74
89
110

18 8
18 8
18 8
40 18
40 18
40 18
50 22
50 22
40 18
50 22
50 22
50 22
120 55
50 22
120 55
120 55
50 22

18

40 18
40 18
40 18
50 22
50 22
120 55

100
pcs

Min.Tensile :
Paciing
—ibs | _Kgs |

8

100
pcs

A =
*yoavouansiunmisilagundavsim

60,000
60,000
50,000
32,000
28,000
25,000
17,000
13,000
22,000
13,000
12,000
10,000
5,000
10,000
5,000
4,500
9,000
3,500
2,500
2,000
1,800
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,100
1,000

=

60,000
28,000
25,000
22,000
12,000
10,000
4,500

0.20.-
0.20.-
0.40.-
0.51.-
0.55.-
0.56.-
0.72.-
0.94.-
0.70.-
0.98.-
1.56.-
1.70.-
3.26.-
1.80.-
3.80.-
3.90.-
2.85.-
6.60.-
10.00.-
11.50.-
14.50.-
18.00.-
18.90.-
23.75.-
42.50.-
50.00.-

0.20.-
0.20.-
0.40.-
0.51.-
0.55.-
0.56.-
0.72.-
0.94.-
0.70.-
0.98.-
1.56.-
1.70.-
3.26.-
1.80.-
3.80.-
3.90.-
2.85.-
6.60.-
11.00.-
12.75.-
16.00.-
20.00.-
21.00.-
26.25.-
47.25.-
55.50.-

0.24.-
0.63.-
0.63.-
0.84.-
1.88.-
2.40.-
5.66.-
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TAKAMURA
MOUNT TIE
Old Item Max. bundle| Min. tensile
TEEFLEX no. dia strength
40

MT-155-3C  CV-155 155 3.7 40 lbs -~ 2.10.-
CENION MT-205-4C  CV-205 205 42 60 50 lbs pcs 2.80.-
+ Material : Nylon 6/6 specifications as same as former page.
+ Color: Natural white (Available in black)
NISSEI

+ The cable tie can be secured to panel with a single bolt.

ROSI
For application where fixation of cable bundle is required

APEKS

MARKER TIE
LKEW

TAC

MARLOW MV-200-4C 2.00

.
25

MV-100-2C 100x 2.5 25x8 181bs 1.10.-
hd MV-110-2C 110x2.5 25x8 20 181bs 100 pes 1.10.-
MV-200-4C 200 x 4.8 28x 13 50 50 Ibs 2.51.-
COMMAX
WIRE COLLECT TIE
ADVANTE
UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER \
~ = = =)
ALION ] dC i
TL-1
¢ = [
EXOWELD PV-160-9C PV-130-15C AP
CONTROL
MAX . . .
B Wrap electrical cords for shipping and Tensile Max.
packing. strength bundle mm.
JKN B Inexpensive. PV-130-15C (TL-1) 130x15 8 35 1.45.-
B Material : Polyethylene. PV-160-6C 160x0 . 28 162
B Color: Clear Bhad X o
SYLVIA
WANG
MACCON
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SELF-ADHESIVE TIE MOUNTS TAKAMURA

B Material : Contructed of nylon and TEEFLEX
backed with high quality self-adhesive
type.

KENION

| B SELF-ADHESIVE TIE MOUNTS is e
\‘/ \/ designed to support Light Weight
5 wire bundles when properly applied T AT 0 I}
on any clean, smooth, grease-free %E‘: E5Tw _,; % T NISSEL
surface. For heavey support. Mounting
Hole is provided for screws.

| To apply, simply peel off backing paper and apply Mount To surface, After that,
cable ties can inseted to secure wire bundles.

H
21 21 35 = 4.7

T™-2121 TM-2828-4 TM-2828-2
ROSI

APEKS

LKEW

TM-2121-4 2.80.-
100
TM-2828-4 28 28 4 5.0 5.0 B bag 4.90.- ac
TM-2828-2 28 28 2 5.0 5.0 5.40.-
MARLOW
SADDLE TYPE TIE MOUNTS G
WIND
SPEED
~ F B MATERIAL: Nylon in natural color.
' Saddle design provide maximum COMMAX

- stablility to wire bundles.

To apply, simply fix mount with a
screw and secure wire bundles
with nylon cable ties.

ADVANTE

UNIVERSAL

o=l o [t o v [0 [efmn [ & ] ™"
T™M-0 5 19 9.5 5 3.4

1.20.-
ALION
100
T™-1 7 15 10 5 3 pcs/bag 1.26.-
™ -2 9 23 16 9 5 1.68.-
EXOWELD
CONTROL
MAX
JKN
SYLVIA
WANG
MACCON

266 *yoavoudnslunisiagunvavsia



TEND

BANDEX
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-BANDE SPIRAL WRAPPING BAND

TAKAMURA

TEEFLEX

KENION

NISSEI

ROSI

APEKS

LKEW

TAC

MARLOW

HARU

WIND
SPEED

COMMAX

ADVANTE

UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER

ALION

EXOWELD

CONTROL
MAX

JKN

SYLVIA

WANG

MACCON

o S = An economical way of cable binding. Easily
= MATERIAL : Made from PE. material. D applied to electric harness cables and wire
B Excellent in insulation and binding strength. l L S S DL

B Color: Standard in natural. Black and color
available upon request.

B Flexible construction enables bands to follow
wire ways easily.

B Durable, reusable with retained spiral strength.

B Fix ends of band with cable ties and spiral
wire bundles in clockwise direction to
complete works.

B Expand spiral range almost without limit.

M Black color available.

Item no. Item no. Wrapping range
white black (mm.)

SW-06 SW-06B 4-50 6.00.- 7.50.-

SW-08 SW-08B 6 8 10.8 6-60 7.50.- 9.50.-
SW-10 SW-10B Ve 10 1.4 7.5-60 8.00.- 10.00.-

10 m per

SW-12 SW-12B 9 12 13.9 9-65 plastic bag 9.00.- 11.50.-
SW-15 SW-15B 12 15 15 12-75 12.00.- 15.00.-
SW-19 SW-19B 15 19 18.2 15-100 16.00.- 20.00.-
SW-24 SW-24B 20 24 19.6 20-130 20.00.- 24.00.-

I O = 2

KL-8 170.-

KL-15 15 0.8 13 16 190.-
1.5M

KL-20 20 0.9 15 22 240.-

KL-25 25 13 18 27 270.-
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